
General information about company

Scrip code 531642

NSE Symbol MARICO

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE196A01026

Name of the company MARICO LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? Yes No Yes No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? Yes Yes

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 23.81

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 22.27

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 23.54

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 25.06

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 24.8



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class
of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Share
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No
of Warrants
and ESOP etc
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:X Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

30 765017740 765017740 59.03 765017740 765017740 59.1

(B) Public 288187 529390198 529390198 40.85 529390198 529390198 40.9 7659247 7659247

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

1 1591352 1591352 0 0 0

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

1 1591352 1591352 0.12 0 0 0

Total 288218 1295999290 1295999290 100 1294407938 1294407938 100 7659247 7659247



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of Shares
pledged (XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

58.68 15500000 2.03 15500000 2.03 765017740

(B) Public 41.2 529120590 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

1591352

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

0.12 1591352

Total 100 15500000 1.2 15500000 1.2 1295729682 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. 
Und
Outs
conv
secu
of W
and 
(X) 
(XA

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg: X Class

eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 28 746718740 746718740 57.62 746718740 746718740 57.69

(d) Any Other
(specify) 1 18297000 18297000 1.41 18297000 18297000 1.41

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 29 765015740 765015740 59.03 765015740 765015740 59.1

(2) Foreign

(a)

Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

1 2000 2000 0 2000 2000 0

Sub-Total (A)
(2) 1 2000 2000 0 2000 2000 0

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

30 765017740 765017740 59.03 765017740 765017740 59.1

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 39 99998635 99998635 7.72 99998635 99998635 7.73 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 16 1018684 1018684 0.08 1018684 1018684 0.08 0 0

(d) Banks 3 7475 7475 0 7475 7475 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 26 56301277 56301277 4.34 56301277 56301277 4.35 0 0



(f) Provident Funds/
Pension Funds 1 5920434 5920434 0.46 5920434 5920434 0.46 0 0

(h) Sovereign Wealth
Funds 2 1297660 1297660 0.1 1297660 1297660 0.1 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 5 136837 136837 0.01 136837 136837 0.01 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 92 164681002 164681002 12.71 164681002 164681002 12.72 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

891 292031597 292031597 22.53 292031597 292031597 22.56 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

48 14139708 14139708 1.09 14139708 14139708 1.09 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(2) 939 306171305 306171305 23.62 306171305 306171305 23.65 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

1 952387 952387 0.07 952387 952387 0.07 2918285 2918

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 1 24607 24607 0 24607 24607 0 746267 7462

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1 113331 113331 0.01 113331 113331 0.01 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

277660 41700895 41700895 3.22 41700895 41700895 3.22 3994695 3994

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

13 6599285 6599285 0.51 6599285 6599285 0.51 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 6399 4291238 4291238 0.33 4291238 4291238 0.33 0 0



(j) Foreign Nationals 4 4322 4322 0 4322 4322 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 697 2645788 2645788 0.2 2645788 2645788 0.2 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 2380 2206038 2206038 0.17 2206038 2206038 0.17 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(4) 287156 58537891 58537891 4.52 58537891 58537891 4.52 7659247 7659

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

288187 529390198 529390198 40.85 529390198 529390198 40.9 7659247 7659

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 2 )

Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021

1 1591352 1591352 0.12 0 0 0

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+
(C)(2)

1 1591352 1591352 0 0 0

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 288218 1295999290 1295999290 100 1294407938 1294407938 100 7659247 7659

Total
(A+B+C ) 288218 1295999290 1295999290 100 1294407938 1294407938 100 7659247 7659



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of Shares
pledged (XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 57.28 15500000 2.08 15500000 2.08 746718740

(d) Any Other
(specify) 1.4 0 0 0 0 18297000

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 58.68 15500000 2.03 15500000 2.03 765015740

(2) Foreign

(a)

Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

0 0 0 0 0 2000

Sub-Total (A)
(2) 0 0 0 0 0 2000

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

58.68 15500000 2.03 15500000 2.03 765017740

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)



(a) Mutual Funds 7.67 99998635 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 0.08 1018684 0 0 0

(d) Banks 0 7475 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 4.32 56301277 0 0 0

(f) Provident Funds/
Pension Funds 0.45 5920434 0 0 0

(h) Sovereign Wealth
Funds 0.1 1297660 0 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 0.01 136837 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 12.63 164681002 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

22.4 292031597 0 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

1.08 14139708 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(2) 23.49 306171305 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

0.3 952387 0 0 0

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 0.06 24607 0 0 0

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

0.01 113331 0 0 0

(g) Resident
Individuals
holding nominal

3.51 41431291 0 0 0



share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

0.51 6599285 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 0.33 4291234 0 0 0

(j) Foreign Nationals 0 4322 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 0.2 2645788 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 0.17 2206038 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(4) 5.08 58268283 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

41.2 529120590 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 2 )

Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021

0.12 1591352

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+
(C)(2)

1591352

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 1295729682

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 15500000 1.2 15500000 1.2 1295729682

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual
Information(1)



Text Block

Textual Information(1)

1. As intimated vide our letter dated October 1, 2024, Late Kishore V Mariwala, Promoter of the Company, passed away on
September 30, 2024. In line with the FAQs issued by Stock Exchanges, his name continues to be included as a Promoter
and a Significant Beneficial Owner, till the time shares are transmitted. 2. As previously disclosed on December 23 2022,
Mr Rajen K Mariwala Member of the Promoter Group pledged 1000000 equity shares as a security towards personal
borrowing. Further, during the reporting quarter the following members of Promoter Group pledge equity shares of as a
security towards personal borrowing, Mr.Rajen K Mariwala (30,00,000), Mr. Ravindra K Mariwala(30,00,000), Ms. Anjali
R Mariwala(47,00,000) and Ms. Paula R Mariwala(38,00,000). The aforementioned pledge will not result in loss of control.
3. Ms. Hema K Mariwala, Ms. Priyanjali Mariwala, Ms. Preeti Gautam Shah and M/s. Harsh Mariwala Enterprises LLP,
members of Promoter Group have NIL shareholding in the Company.



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Harsh C Mariwala
with Late Kishore
V Mariwala for
Taurus Family
Trust

Harsh C Mariwala
with Late Kishore
V Mariwala for
Gemini Family
Trust

Harsh C Mariwala
with Late Kishore
V Mariwala for
Valentine Family
Trust

Harsh C Mariwala
with Late Kishore
V Mariwala for
Aquarius Family
Trust

Rajvi H Mariwala Harsh C
Mariwala

Rishabh H
Mariwala

PAN (II) XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

143890750 143886350 143884950 143871950 28408000 28102900 24976500

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

143890750 143886350 143884950 143871950 28408000 28102900 24976500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.1 11.1 11.1 11.1 2.19 2.17 1.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 143890750 143886350 143884950 143871950 28408000 28102900 24976500

Total 143890750 143886350 143884950 143871950 28408000 28102900 24976500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 11.12 11.12 11.12 11.11 2.19 2.17 1.93

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

143890750 143886350 143884950 143871950 28408000 28102900 24976500

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.04 11.04 11.04 11.04 2.18 2.16 1.92



Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

143890750 143886350 143884950 143871950 28408000 28102900 24976500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ravindra K
Mariwala

Archana H
Mariwala

Anjali R
Mariwala Paula R Mariwala Rajen K

Mariwala
Hema K
Mariwala

Rishabh Mariwala with
Priyanjali Mariwala For
Valley of Light Trust

PAN (II) XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

22423410 16966600 11654440 12383470 7281400 0 5400000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

22423410 16966600 11654440 12383470 7281400 0 5400000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.73 1.31 0.9 0.96 0.56 0 0.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 22423410 16966600 11654440 12383470 7281400 0 5400000

Total 22423410 16966600 11654440 12383470 7281400 0 5400000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.73 1.31 0.9 0.96 0.56 0 0.42

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

22423410 16966600 11654440 12383470 7281400 0 5400000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.72 1.3 0.89 0.95 0.56 0 0.41

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 3000000 0 4700000 3800000 4000000 0 0



As a % of total
Shares held (b) 13.38 0 40.33 30.69 54.93 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 3000000 0 4700000 3800000 4000000 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 13.38 0 40.33 30.69 54.93 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

22423410 16966600 11654440 12383470 7281400 0 5400000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rishabh Mariwala
with Priyanjali
Mariwala For Valour
Trust

Late Kishore V
Mariwala

Pallavi Jaikishan
Panchal

Malika Chirayu
Amin

Anandita Arjun
Kothari

Taarika Rajen
Mariwala

Late Kishore V
Mariwala for
Anandita Trust

PAN (II) XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5400000 2529219 1165334 1734000 1000000 1000000 6700

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

5400000 2529219 1165334 1734000 1000000 1000000 6700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.42 0.2 0.09 0.13 0.08 0.08 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 5400000 2529219 1165334 1734000 1000000 1000000 6700

Total 5400000 2529219 1165334 1734000 1000000 1000000 6700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.42 0.2 0.09 0.13 0.08 0.08 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

5400000 2529219 1165334 1734000 1000000 1000000 6700

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.41 0.19 0.09 0.13 0.08 0.08 0

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

5400000 2529219 1165334 1734000 1000000 1000000 6700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Late Kishore V
Mariwala for
Arnav Trust

Late Kishore V
Mariwala for
Vibhav Trust

Late Kishore V
Mariwala for
Taarika Trust

Priyanjali
Mariwala

Inaaya Shaunak
Amin

Naintara Shaunak
Amin

Pranav Chirayu
Amin with Barkha
Pranav Amin for
Gallup Trust

PAN (II) XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6700 6700 6700 0 16500 16500 33000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

6700 6700 6700 0 16500 16500 33000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 6700 6700 6700 0 16500 16500 33000

Total 6700 6700 6700 0 16500 16500 33000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

6700 6700 6700 0 16500 16500 33000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

6700 6700 6700 0 16500 16500 33000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 29 30

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Chaitanya Jaikishan Panchal Yogesh Jaikishan Panchal Click here to go back

PAN (II) XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

333334 333333 746718740

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

333334 333333 746718740

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03 0.03 57.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 333334 333333 746718740

Total 333334 333333 746718740

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.03 0.03 57.69

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

333334 333333 746718740

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.03 0.03 57.28

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0 15500000



As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 2.08

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 0 15500000

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 2.08

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

333334 333333 746718740

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Sharrp Ventures Capital Private Limited (Formerly The Bombay Oil Private Limited) Harsh Mariwala Enterprises LLP

PAN (II) XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 0 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

18297000 0 18297000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

18297000 0 18297000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.41 0 1.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 18297000 0 18297000

Total 18297000 0 18297000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.41 0 1.41

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

18297000 0 18297000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.4 0 1.4



Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

18297000 0 18297000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group



Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Vibhav R Mariwala Preeti Gautam Shah Click here to go back

PAN (II) XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2000 0 2000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2000 0 2000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2000 0 2000

Total 2000 0 2000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2000 0 2000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0 0



As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

2000 0 2000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group



Mutual Funds

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Hdfc Mutual Fund Quant Mutual Fund Click here to go back

PAN (II) XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

23923072 18004143 41927215

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

23923072 18004143 41927215

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.85 1.39 3.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 23923072 18004143 41927215

Total 23923072 18004143 41927215

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.85 1.39 3.24

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

23923072 18004143 41927215

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of

1.84 1.38 3.22



convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

23923072 18004143 41927215

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0



Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Government Pension Fund Global First Sentier Investors Icvc - Stewart Investors Asia Pacific Leaders Fund Click here to go back

PAN (II) XXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXX Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16089449 14905933 30995382

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

16089449 14905933 30995382

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.24 1.15 2.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 16089449 14905933 30995382

Total 16089449 14905933 30995382

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.24 1.15 2.39

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

16089449 14905933 30995382

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of

1.23 1.14 2.38



convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

16089449 14905933 30995382

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0



Insurance Companies

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Life Insurance Corporation Of India Click here to go back

PAN (II) XXXXXXXXXX Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

34857249 34857249

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

34857249 34857249

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.69 2.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 34857249 34857249

Total 34857249 34857249

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.69 2.69

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

34857249 34857249

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of

2.67 2.67



convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

34857249 34857249

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Category Trusts Bodies Corporate HUF Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 18 76 2279 7 2380

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

582805 349764 1242351 31118 2206038

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

582805 349764 1242351 31118 2206038

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04 0.03 0.1 0 0.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 582805 349764 1242351 31118 2206038

Total 582805 349764 1242351 31118 2206038

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.05 0.03 0.1 0 0.18

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,

582805 349764 1242351 31118 2206038



Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.04 0.03 0.1 0 0.17

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

582805 349764 1242351 31118 2206038

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0



Sr.
No. Name of Shareholder Name of the PAC Number of

shares
Percentage of
shareholding by PAC

1 FIRST SENTIER
INVESTORS TEAM SUPERANNUATION FUND 155221 0.01

2 FIRST SENTIER
INVESTORS

STEWART INVESTORS GLOBAL EMERGING MARKETS SUSTAINABILITY
FUND 151036 0.01

3 FIRST SENTIER
INVESTORS PACIFIC ASSETS TRUST PLC 852617 0.07

4 FIRST SENTIER
INVESTORS STEWART INVESTORS GLOBAL EMERGING MARKETS LEADERS FUND 33679 0

5 FIRST SENTIER
INVESTORS

STEWART INVESTORS GLOBAL EMERGING MARKETS LEADERS
SUSTAINABILITY FUND (DST) A SERIES OF THE STEWART 458702 0.04

6 FIRST SENTIER
INVESTORS

STEWART INVESTORS ASIA PACIFIC LEADERS SUSTAINABILITY FUND AS A
SUB FUND OF FIRST SENTIER INVESTORS 1774110 0.14

7 FIRST SENTIER
INVESTORS

STEWART INVESTORS GLOBAL EMERGING MARKETS SUSTAINABILITY
FUND AS A SUB FUND OF FIRST SENTIER INVESTO 1302078 0.1

8 FIRST SENTIER
INVESTORS

STEWART INVESTORS ASIA PACIFIC SUSTAINABILITY FUNDAS A SUB FUND
OF FIRST SENTIER INVESTORS GLOBAL UM 445948 0.03

9 FIRST SENTIER
INVESTORS STEWART INVESTORS GLOBAL EMERGING MARKETS LEADERS FUND 87875 0.01

10 FIRST SENTIER
INVESTORS QSF 188799 0.01

11 FIRST SENTIER
INVESTORS

STEWART INVESTORS GLOBAL EMERGING MARKETS LEADERS
SUSTAINABILITY FUND 2569 0

12 FIRST SENTIER
INVESTORS

FIRST SENTIER INVESTORS GLOBAL UMBRELLA FUND PLC STEWART
INVESTORS INDIAN SUBCONTINENT SUSTAINABIL 46790 0

13 FIRST SENTIER
INVESTORS INTERNATIONAL MONETARY FUND 346893 0.03

14 FIRST SENTIER
INVESTORS

FIRST SENTIER INVESTORS GLOBAL UMBRELLA FUND PLC STEWART
INVESTORS GLOBAL EMERGING MARKETS EX CH 2912 0

15 FIRST SENTIER
INVESTORS

STEWART INVESTORS ASIA PACIFIC AND JAPAN SUSTAINABILITY FUND AS
A SUB FUND OF FIRST SENTIER INVESTOR 5725 0

16 FIRST SENTIER
INVESTORS

FIRST SENTIER INVESTORS ICVC STEWART INVESTORS ASIA PACIFIC ALL
CAP FUND 1258951 0.1

17 FIRST SENTIER
INVESTORS

FIRST SENTIER INVESTORS ICVC STEWART INVESTORS INDIAN
SUBCONTINENT ALL CAP FUND 3501086 0.27



18 FIRST SENTIER
INVESTORS

FIRST SENTIER INVESTORS ICVC STEWART INVESTORS ASIA PACIFIC AND
JAPAN ALL CAP FUND 560447 0.04

19 FIRST SENTIER
INVESTORS

FIRST SENTIER INVESTORS ICVC STEWART INVESTORS GLOBAL
EMERGING MARKETS LEADERS FUND 410773 0.03

20 FIRST SENTIER
INVESTORS

FIRST SENTIER INVESTORS ICVC STEWART INVESTORS ASIA PACIFIC
LEADERS FUND 14905933 1.15

21 FIRST SENTIER
INVESTORS

FIRST SENTIER INVESTORS ICVC STEWART INVESTORS GLOBAL
EMERGING MARKETS ALL CAP FUND 1814808 0.14

22 FIRST SENTIER
INVESTORS

TM BRUNEL PENSION PARTNERSHIP ACS TM BRUNEL EMERGING
MARKETS EQUITY FUND MANAGED BY FIRST SENTIER 295985 0.02

23 FIRST SENTIER
INVESTORS AMONIS NV 78681 0.01



Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Sr.
No.

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed
suspense account

voting rights which
are frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for
public shareholders

1 4 26000 26000



Significant Beneficial Owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

Exercise
of
control

Exercise
of
significant
influence

1

Harsh C
Mariwala
along
with
three
other
trustees

XXXXXXXXXX India

Harsh C
Mariwala
with Late
Kishore
V
Mariwala
for
Taurus
Family
Trust

XXXXXXXXXX India 11.1 0 0 No No

2

Harsh C
Mariwala
along
with
three
other
trustees

XXXXXXXXXX India

Harsh C
Mariwala
with Late
Kishore
V
Mariwala
for
Gemini
Family
Trust

XXXXXXXXXX India 11.1 0 0 No No

3

Harsh C
Mariwala
along
with
three
other
trustees

XXXXXXXXXX India

Harsh C
Mariwala
with Late
Kishore
V
Mariwala
for
Valentine
Family
Trust

XXXXXXXXXX India 11.1 0 0 No No



4

Harsh C
Mariwala
along
with
three
other
trustees

XXXXXXXXXX India

Harsh C
Mariwala
with Late
Kishore
V
Mariwala
for
Aquarius
Family
Trust

XXXXXXXXXX India 11.1 0 0 No No

5 Harsh C
Mariwala XXXXXXXXXX India Harsh C

Mariwala XXXXXXXXXX India 7.6 0 0 No No

6

Archana
H
Mariwala
along
with
three
other
trustees

XXXXXXXXXX India

Harsh C
Mariwala
with Late
Kishore
V
Mariwala
for
Taurus
Family
Trust

XXXXXXXXXX India 11.1 0 0 No No

7

Archana
H
Mariwala
along
with
three
other
trustees

XXXXXXXXXX India

Harsh C
Mariwala
with Late
Kishore
V
Mariwala
for
Gemini
Family
Trust

XXXXXXXXXX India 11.1 0 0 No No

8

Archana
H
Mariwala
along
with
three
other
trustees

XXXXXXXXXX India

Harsh C
Mariwala
with Late
Kishore
V
Mariwala
for
Valentine
Family
Trust

XXXXXXXXXX India 11.1 0 0 No No

9 Archana
H
Mariwala
along
with
three
other
trustees

XXXXXXXXXX India Harsh C
Mariwala
with Late
Kishore
V
Mariwala
for
Aquarius

XXXXXXXXXX India 11.1 0 0 No No



Family
Trust

10
Archana
H
Mariwala

XXXXXXXXXX India
Archana
H
Mariwala

XXXXXXXXXX India 2.53 0 0 No No

11

Archana
H
Mariwala
through
Sharrp
Ventures
Capital
Private
Limited

XXXXXXXXXX India

Sharrp
Ventures
Capital
Private
Limited

XXXXXXXXXX India 1.41 0 0 No No

12

Late
Kishore
V
Mariwala
along
with
three
other
trustees

XXXXXXXXXX India

Harsh C
Mariwala
with Late
Kishore
V
Mariwala
for
Taurus
Family
Trust

XXXXXXXXXX India 11.1 0 0 No No

13

Late
Kishore
V
Mariwala
along
with
three
other
trustees

XXXXXXXXXX India

Harsh C
Mariwala
with Late
Kishore
V
Mariwala
for
Gemini
Family
Trust

XXXXXXXXXX India 11.1 0 0 No No

14

Late
Kishore
V
Mariwala
along
with
three
other
trustees

XXXXXXXXXX India

Harsh C
Mariwala
with Late
Kishore
V
Mariwala
for
Valentine
Family
Trust

XXXXXXXXXX India 11.1 0 0 No No

15 Late
Kishore
V
Mariwala
along
with

XXXXXXXXXX India Harsh C
Mariwala
with Late
Kishore
V
Mariwala

XXXXXXXXXX India 11.1 0 0 No No



three
other
trustees

for
Aquarius
Family
Trust

16

Late
Kishore
V
Mariwala

XXXXXXXXXX India

Late
Kishore
V
Mariwala

XXXXXXXXXX India 0.2 0 0 No No

17

Rajen K
Mariwala
along
with
three
other
trustees

XXXXXXXXXX India

Harsh C
Mariwala
with Late
Kishore
V
Mariwala
for
Valentine
Family
Trust

XXXXXXXXXX India 11.1 0 0 No No

18

Rajen K
Mariwala
along
with
three
other
trustees

XXXXXXXXXX India

Harsh C
Mariwala
with Late
Kishore
V
Mariwala
for
Aquarius
Family
Trust

XXXXXXXXXX India 11.1 0 0 No No

19 Rajen K
Mariwala XXXXXXXXXX India Rajen K

Mariwala XXXXXXXXXX India 1.62 0 0 No No

20

Ravindra
K
Mariwala
along
with
three
other
trustees

XXXXXXXXXX India

Harsh C
Mariwala
with Late
Kishore
V
Mariwala
for
Taurus
Family
Trust

XXXXXXXXXX India 11.1 0 0 No No



21

Ravindra
K
Mariwala
along
with
three
other
trustees

XXXXXXXXXX India

Harsh C
Mariwala
with Late
Kishore
V
Mariwala
for
Gemini
Family
Trust

XXXXXXXXXX India 11.1 0 0 No No

22
Ravindra
K
Mariwala

XXXXXXXXXX India
Ravindra
K
Mariwala

XXXXXXXXXX India 2.13 0 0 No No

Total: 193.09 0 0




